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'@ | 73 songs, 3.9 hours, 315.8 MB

Name

Albert Hammond - I'm A Train
Blue Train

Boxcar Blues

Boxcar Willie-Last Train To He
Boxcar Willie-Train Medley
Casey Jones

Casey Jones (The Union Scab)
Cat Stevens - Peace Train
Chicken Train

City Of New Orleans

Daddy Was A Railroad Man
Drill, Ye Tarriers, Drill

Endless Train

The F.F.V.

Freight Train Blues

Georgia On A Fast Train

Gillian Welch - Leaving Train
Glory Train 1960

God's Gonna Cut You Down
He's Coming To Us Dead

How Long Has That Train Been G
Hurt Train

| Play Chicken With The Train
Jerry, Go Oil That Car

John Henry

The L & N Don't Stop Here Anym
Last Train

Last Train To Clarksville

Let The Train Blow The Whistle
Like The 309

Lincoln's Funeral Train (The S
Linin' Track

The Log Train

Lonesome Whistle

Long Train Running (Full Guita
Midnight Special

Midnight Train

Midnight Train

Midnight Train To Georgia
More Good Women Gone Wrong
Mystery Train

New River Train

Night They Drove Old Dixie Down
No Train To Memphis

Old John Henry Died On The Mountain
On The Evening Train

Orange Blossom Special
Railroad Bill

Railroad Lady

Ridin' That Bluegrass Train
Ridin' That Midnight Train

Roll In My Sweet Baby's Arms
Seaboard Airline Rag

Slow Train

Slow Train Through Georgia
Stop That Train

This Train

This Train Still Runs

Train Kept A Rollin'

Train Leaves Here This Morning
Train Of Yesterday

The Train That Carried My Girl From Town

Two-Ten, Six-Eighteen

Wabash Cannonball

Wabash Cannonball

Waiting For A Train

Way Out In Idaho

The Wreck Of The Number Nine
Wreck Of The Old '97

Time
3:25
3:24
3:09
2:26
3:18
4:39
1:58
4:06
3:17
4:33
1:54
2:34
2:54
3:56
2:25
3:14
3:48
2:40
2:39
3:02
3:31
4:06
3:17
2:41
2:46
3:14
3:08
2:44
2:16
4:35
4:15
1:18
2:22
3:00
5:33
2:06
4:18
2:08
4:42
3:15
2:24
3:27
3:40
3:14
1:59
4:18
3:03
2:11
2:41
3:47
2:45
3:21
2:51
4:56
4:08
3:45
3:40
4:04
5:33
5:05
3:35
2:21
2:55
3:27
3:20
1:47
3:38
1:40
3:24

Album

Rock Artifacts Vol 2

There You Go Again

King Of The Hoboes

16 All-Time Country Greats, Vo
16 All-Time Country Greats, Vo
Workingman's Dead [Remaster]

If | Had A Hammer: Songs Of Hope And ...

Soundtrack

It's Alive

The Best Of Arlo Guthrie
King Of The Hoboes

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

Marbletown

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

King Of The Hoboes

Tramp On Your Street
Soundtrack

The Complete Imperial And Verv
American V: A Hundred Highways
Back Home In Sulphur Springs
Rock 'N' Roll Gumbo

Tight Rope

Loco Motive

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...
Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

Unearthed, Vol. 3: Redemption
The Best Of Arlo Guthrie

Hey! Hey! It's The Monkees Gre
American Recordings

American V: A Hundred Highways
Norman Blake And Tony Rice 2 (

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

The Complete Hank Williams - C
King Of The Hoboes
Long Train Running

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

The Roots Remain

Changes

Greatest Hits

Back Home In Sulphur Springs
Elvis' Golden Records

Blake & Rice (With Tony Rice)
Greatest Hits

Tangled In The Pines

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

American V: A Hundred Highways
At Folsom Prison & San Quentin

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

Greatest Hits (& Some That Wil
Laps In Seven

Three Pickers

Three Pickers

Back Home In Sulphur Springs
Dylan and the Dead

Whiskey Before Breakfast
Club Lagoon

Glory Train

Breaking Silence

Get Your Wings

No Other [Bonus Tracks]
Waitin' For The Hard Times To

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

The Capitol Years (Disc 4)
King Of The Hoboes

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

Unearthed, Vol. 1: Who's Gonna

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...
Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

At Folsom Prison & San Quentin

Artist

Various - Rock, Alternative
Kenny Rogers

Boxcar Willie

Various - Country

Various - Country

Grateful Dead

Pete Seeger

Remember the Titans

The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
Arlo Guthrie

Boxcar Willie

Cisco Houston

Blue Highway

Annie Watson

Boxcar Willie

Billy Joe Shaver

The Horse Whisperer

Ricky Nelson

Johnny Cash

Norman & Nancy Blake
Professor Longhair

Brooks & Dunn

Cowboy Troy

Haywire Mac

Woody Guthrie, Cisco Houston
Johnny Cash

Arlo Guthrie

The Monkees

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Norman Blake

Lead Belly

Hank Williams

Boxcar Willie

Doobie Brothers

Lead Belly

Charlie Daniels

The Monkees

Gladys Knight And The Pips
Norman & Nancy Blake
Elvis Presley

Norman Blake

Joan Baez

BR549

Henry Grady Terrell

Johnny Cash

Johnny Cash

Walt Robertson

Willie Nelson

Sam Bush

Earl Scruggs, Doc Watson and R
Earl Scruggs, Doc Watson and R
Norman & Nancy Blake
Bob Dylan

Norman Blake
Bluelagoon

Randy Travis

Janis lan

Aerosmith

Gene Clark

Nashville Bluegrass Band
Doc Watson

Kingston Trio

Boxcar Willie

Doc Watson

Johnny Cash

Rosalie Sorrels
Rosalie Sorrels
Johnny Cash
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Name

Wreck Of The Old 97

Zack, The Mormon Engineer
10 Train Of Gold

500 Miles

Time
2:29
2:06
4:22
2:48

Album
King Of The Hoboes

Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

Secret Messages
Peter, Paul & Mary

Artist

Boxcar Willie

L.M. Hilton

ELO (Electric Light Orchestra)
Peter, Paul & Mary
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