

Name Albert Hammond - I'm A Train Blue Train Boxcar Blues	3:25	Album Rock Artifacts Vol 2	Artist
Blue Train			Various - Rock, Alternative
	3:24	There You Go Again	Kenny Rogers
	3:09	King Of The Hoboes	Boxcar Willie
Boxcar Willie-Last Train To He	2:26	16 All-Time Country Greats, Vo	Various - Country
Boxcar Willie-Train Medley	3:18	16 All-Time Country Greats, Vo	Various - Country
Casey Jones	4:39	Workingman's Dead [Remaster]	Grateful Dead
Casey Jones (The Union Scab)	1:58	If I Had A Hammer: Songs Of Hope And	Pete Seeger
Cat Stevens - Peace Train	4:06	Soundtrack	Remember the Titans
Chicken Train	3:17	It's Alive	The Ozark Mountain Daredevils
City Of New Orleans	4:33	The Best Of Arlo Guthrie	Arlo Guthrie
Daddy Was A Railroad Man	1:54	King Of The Hoboes	Boxcar Willie
Drill, Ye Tarriers, Drill	2:34	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Cisco Houston
Endless Train	2:54	Marbletown	Blue Highway
The F.F.V.	3:56	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Annie Watson
Freight Train Blues Georgia On A Fast Train	2:25 3:14	King Of The Hoboes Tramp On Your Street	Boxcar Willie Billy Joe Shaver
Gillian Welch - Leaving Train	3:48	Soundtrack	The Horse Whisperer
Glory Train 1960	2:40	The Complete Imperial And Verv	Ricky Nelson
God's Gonna Cut You Down	2:39	American V: A Hundred Highways	Johnny Cash
He's Coming To Us Dead	3:02	Back Home In Sulphur Springs	Norman & Nancy Blake
How Long Has That Train Been G	3:31	Rock 'N' Roll Gumbo	Professor Longhair
Hurt Train	4:06	Tight Rope	Brooks & Dunn
I Play Chicken With The Train	3:17	Loco Motive	Cowboy Troy
Jerry, Go Oil That Car	2:41	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Haywire Mac
John Henry	2:46	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Woody Guthrie, Cisco Houston
The L & N Don't Stop Here Anym	3:14	Unearthed, Vol. 3: Redemption	Johnny Cash
Last Train	3:08	The Best Of Arlo Guthrie	Arlo Guthrie
Last Train To Clarksville	2:44	Hey! Hey! It's The Monkees Gre	The Monkees
Let The Train Blow The Whistle	2:16	American Recordings	Johnny Cash
Like The 309	4:35	American V: A Hundred Highways	Johnny Cash
Lincoln's Funeral Train (The S	4:15 1:18	Norman Blake And Tony Rice 2 (Norman Blake
Linin' Track The Log Train	2:22	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol The Complete Hank Williams - C	Lead Belly Hank Williams
Lonesome Whistle	3:00	King Of The Hoboes	Boxcar Willie
Long Train Running (Full Guita	5:33	Long Train Running	Doobie Brothers
Midnight Special	2:06	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Lead Belly
Midnight Train	4:18	The Roots Remain	Charlie Daniels
Midnight Train	2:08	Changes	The Monkees
Midnight Train To Georgia	4:42	Greatest Hits	Gladys Knight And The Pips
More Good Women Gone Wrong	3:15	Back Home In Sulphur Springs	Norman & Nancy Blake
Mystery Train	2:24	Elvis' Golden Records	Elvis Presley
New River Train	3:27	Blake & Rice (With Tony Rice)	Norman Blake
Night They Drove Old Dixie Down	3:40	Greatest Hits	Joan Baez
No Train To Memphis	3:14	Tangled In The Pines	BR549
Old John Henry Died On The Mountain	1:59	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Henry Grady Terrell
On The Evening Train	4:18	American V: A Hundred Highways	Johnny Cash
Orange Blossom Special Railroad Bill	3:03 2:11	At Folsom Prison & San Quentin Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Johnny Cash Walt Robertson
Railroad Lady	2:41	Greatest Hits (& Some That Wil	Willie Nelson
Ridin' That Bluegrass Train	3:47	Laps In Seven	Sam Bush
Ridin' That Midnight Train	2:45	Three Pickers	Earl Scruggs, Doc Watson and R
Roll In My Sweet Baby's Arms	3:21	Three Pickers	Earl Scruggs, Doc Watson and R
Seaboard Airline Rag	2:51	Back Home In Sulphur Springs	Norman & Nancy Blake
Slow Train	4:56	Dylan and the Dead	Bob Dylan
Slow Train Through Georgia	4:08	Whiskey Before Breakfast	Norman Blake
Stop That Train	3:45	Club Lagoon	Bluelagoon
This Train	3:40	Glory Train	Randy Travis
This Train Still Runs	4:04	Breaking Silence	Janis lan
Train Kept A Rollin'	5:33	Get Your Wings	Aerosmith
Train Leaves Here This Morning	5:05	No Other [Bonus Tracks]	Gene Clark
Train Of Yesterday The Train That Carried My Girl From Town	3:35	Waitin' For The Hard Times To	Nashville Bluegrass Band
The Train That Carried My Girl From Town Two-Ten, Six-Eighteen	2:21 2:55	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Doc Watson Kingston Trio
Wabash Cannonball	3:27	The Capitol Years (Disc 4) King Of The Hoboes	Kingston Trio Boxcar Willie
Wabash Cannonball	3:20	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Doc Watson
Waiting For A Train	1:47	Unearthed, Vol. 1: Who's Gonna	Johnny Cash
Way Out In Idaho	3:38	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Rosalie Sorrels
The Wreck Of The Number Nine	1:40	Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol	Rosalie Sorrels
Wreck Of The Old '97	3:24	At Folsom Prison & San Quentin	Johnny Cash



Name Wreck Of The Old 97 Zack, The Mormon Engineer 10 Train Of Gold 500 Miles Time Album

2:29 King Of The Hoboes

2:06 Classic Railroad Songs (Smithsonian Fol...

4:22 Secret Messages

2:48 Peter, Paul & Mary

Artist
Boxcar Willie
L.M. Hilton
ELO (Electric Light Orchestra)
Peter, Paul & Mary